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M aci De l T ufo225
A ll Pro

9.600 9.450 9.6009.900 38.5501 

Chloe  Gie tka183
4 Star

9.500 9.800 9.5759.650 38.5252 

Lauryn A llen235
A ll Pro

9.750 9.475 9.6509.500 38.3753 

Diana  Brady732
W in-W in

9.550 9.950 9.2509.600 38.3504 

Em m a Koech224
A ll Pro

9.850 8.800 9.7509.900 38.3005 

S he lby W atts657
Sportsplex

9.325 9.600 9.7009.650 38.2756 

M a ia  Buck133
1st C lass

9.400 9.750 9.6009.400 38.1507 

Carm en M unoz739
Coppermine

9.400 9.775 9.4509.475 38.1008 

Lexa  Bor ing162
4 Star

9.700 9.700 9.2009.450 38.0509 

Jayla  F lorence671
Sportsplex

9.575 9.850 9.3509.175 37.95010T

Jana  Roes le r-V ance718
W in-W in

9.500 9.775 9.3509.325 37.95010T

Pear l S w eeney761
Coppermine

9.150 9.425 9.7509.550 37.87512 

S am ara  Resnick295
Columbia

9.000 9.550 9.4009.900 37.85013 

Peyton S chnebly177
4 Star

9.250 9.600 9.7259.250 37.82514T

S adie  Koppenhaver326
Docksiders

9.425 9.600 9.6509.150 37.82515T

Lillie  Phillips137
1st C lass

9.550 9.625 9.4509.200 37.82516T

De 'Andra  Ba iley384
Fa irland

9.500 9.350 9.5009.475 37.82516T

S arah Chen279
Columbia

9.325 9.600 9.2009.675 37.80018T

S arah Kitte l512
North Shore

9.200 9.650 9.3759.575 37.80018T

Leanne  Brady733
W in-W in

9.200 9.825 9.2509.475 37.75020T

M ar isa  Be llo652
Silv er Stars-SS

8.900 9.800 9.2509.800 37.75020T

Ada lina  Cochrane219
A ll Pro

9.325 9.350 9.6009.450 37.72522 

M adison Bradley407
Frederick

9.600 9.675 9.4009.000 37.67523 

Kenda l Fa r ina391
F lips

9.400 9.150 9.5509.525 37.62524T
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S ophie  Heyder678
Thriv e

9.100 9.550 9.5009.475 37.62524T

Im ani Davis659
Sportsplex

9.375 9.175 9.5509.475 37.57526 

A shley Chappe ll386
F lips

9.400 8.950 9.8009.400 37.55027 

Hannah Levy430
Frederick

9.275 9.775 9.4509.025 37.52528 

A r ia  Bastien332
Docksiders

9.400 9.800 9.1509.150 37.50029T

M aya  W right731
W in-W in

9.475 9.575 9.1509.300 37.50029T

R ickee  Ya tes658
Sportsplex

9.400 9.450 9.5509.100 37.50029T

A ryanna  T urner226
A ll Pro

9.000 9.800 9.6509.025 37.47532T

Ke ira  S e r io210
A ll Pro

9.325 9.225 9.4259.500 37.47533T

M organ Doolittle415
Frederick

9.150 9.200 9.7509.350 37.45034T

S usan Boroskin423
Frederick

9.150 9.400 9.6509.250 37.45035T

Ha iley R icha rd211
A ll Pro

9.550 9.150 9.1009.600 37.40036T

Ginger Lauer705
W in-W in

9.500 9.250 9.5509.100 37.40036T

R iley S m ith122
1st C lass

9.400 9.650 9.1009.225 37.37538T

Em m a Linzey554
Thriv e

9.000 9.375 9.5509.450 37.37538T

O livia  S tickley506
North Shore

9.450 9.525 8.9009.500 37.37538T

Harm ony F rantz735
W in-W in

9.000 9.600 8.9009.850 37.35041T

M ya  Gonza lez382
Fa irland

9.000 9.650 9.2009.500 37.35041T

Avery S m ith629
Silv er Stars-SS

9.200 9.400 9.3009.450 37.35041T

Em ily Donovan638
Silv er Stars-SS

9.250 9.150 9.5259.400 37.32544 

S am antha  W a llace325
Docksiders

9.100 9.900 9.2509.050 37.30045T

Ava  S trong324
Docksiders

9.050 9.600 9.2009.450 37.30045T

Caro line  M cC lure765
Ay rlawn

8.850 9.300 9.7259.400 37.27547T

Hope  Gilbe rt580
Thriv e

9.000 9.200 9.6759.400 37.27547T
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Char lotte  S iege l350
Dynamite

9.325 9.675 9.0259.250 37.27547T

S uhas ini S im lote488
Hill's

9.175 9.600 9.1509.350 37.27547T

Annabe lla  Jam es144
4 Star

9.000 9.350 9.7509.150 37.25051T

Kaylee  M urphy692
Unique

9.325 9.675 9.6008.650 37.25051T

M aKa lya  Beahm406
F lips

9.000 9.100 9.3009.800 37.20053T

M acie  S la te r340
Dynamite

9.300 9.700 9.0009.200 37.20053T

S a fia  Khanna339
Dynamite

9.250 9.600 9.4508.900 37.20053T

Kam ryn Roberts232
A ll Pro

9.350 8.850 9.4509.525 37.17556 

S ophie  F ie lds245
Beach Bounders

9.050 9.600 9.0509.450 37.15057 

Em ily W orra ll335
Docksiders

8.600 9.750 9.2509.525 37.12558T

A lexis  Pa rrott632
Silv er Stars-SS

8.775 9.550 9.2509.550 37.12558T

S arah Dow ling553
Thriv e

9.250 9.000 9.5259.350 37.12558T

S ophie  W esse lhoff723
W in-W in

9.500 9.350 8.6509.600 37.10061T

S kyle r  Ca rr186
ACPR 

9.350 9.200 9.5009.050 37.10061T

Julia  Lyons728
W in-W in

9.150 9.800 8.8009.325 37.07563T

Cass idy Cha ivre251
Beach Bounders

8.825 9.450 9.5009.300 37.07563T

F iona  W illiam son754
Coppermine

9.075 9.500 9.1009.400 37.07563T

Avery Holm an333
Docksiders

9.050 9.675 8.8509.475 37.05066T

Hannah Lahey622
Silv er Stars-SS

9.150 9.400 9.4509.050 37.05067T

Lauren Keegan422
Frederick

8.400 9.700 9.6509.250 37.00068T

Brooke  S m ith460
Freestate

8.700 9.600 9.3009.400 37.00068T

T am -M y Nguyen376
Fa irland

9.000 9.500 9.2009.300 37.00068T

Jordan Hardin496
Hill's

9.325 9.450 9.1509.075 37.00068T

Jada  W ood184
4 Star

8.450 9.675 9.1509.675 36.95072T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S p o rts p le x G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 7  M a ry la n d  X -C e l S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  5-7, 2017

Page:  4
P rin te d : 5 /7 /2 0 1 7  7 :1 9 :0 5  P M

W ome n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jada  Caudill126
1st C lass

9.000 9.650 8.9009.400 36.95073T

M ia  Koppenhaver334
Docksiders

9.100 9.600 8.8509.400 36.95074T

M eghan V illa rrea l555
Thriv e

9.000 9.325 9.6009.025 36.95074T

M adison Bryan521
North Shore

8.600 9.625 9.1509.550 36.92576T

T am ahni Ba ltim ore486
Hill's

8.900 9.250 9.3509.425 36.92576T

M a is ie  Cha ite742
Coppermine

8.500 9.550 9.2009.650 36.90078T

M aya  Hunte r375
Fa irland

9.350 9.550 8.6009.400 36.90078T

Em ily Rogers469
Hill's

9.000 9.350 9.1009.450 36.90078T

Abiga il Conlon134
1st C lass

9.150 9.300 9.1509.300 36.90078T

M i'Ka ryee  Lee-W illiam s229
A ll Pro

9.700 8.850 9.1509.175 36.87582T

Erynn Hacker491
Hill's

8.950 9.475 9.4009.050 36.87582T

Ka iya  Dixon320
Docksiders

9.750 9.050 9.0509.000 36.85084T

T iffany Hughes663
Sportsplex

9.000 9.100 9.7009.050 36.85084T

Em m a S hank146
4 Star

9.025 9.400 9.6758.750 36.85084T

C la ire  Procida741
Coppermine

8.650 9.450 9.1009.650 36.85084T

A lly Elm s518
North Shore

9.500 9.550 8.4509.350 36.85084T

Zoe  Kessner337
Dynamite

9.250 9.300 8.8009.500 36.85084T

A lexandra  Orr is -Pope309
Columbia

9.100 9.450 8.8509.450 36.85084T

Nia  De laute r181
4 Star

9.400 9.350 9.2508.850 36.85084T

Caro line  S tites107
1st C lass

9.400 9.250 9.3008.900 36.85084T

India  S m ith473
Hill's

8.900 8.950 9.8509.100 36.80093T

M adison S m ith128
1st C lass

9.700 8.550 9.2009.350 36.80093T

Nyla  T hrow er426
Frederick

9.000 9.500 9.5508.750 36.80093T

Kate  M arquiss165
4 Star

9.550 9.100 9.3008.850 36.80096T
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Danie lle  S how stack623
Silv er Stars-SS

9.000 9.200 9.4259.175 36.80097T

Ann S acks352
Dynamite

9.400 9.250 9.0009.150 36.80097T

Nata lia  Ba is345
Dynamite

9.350 8.950 9.2509.250 36.80097T

Autum n Hurst405
F lips

8.500 9.600 9.2509.425 36.775100T

Kylie  Pow ers703
Unique

8.750 9.400 9.4259.200 36.775100T

A lyssa  Fow le r180
4 Star

9.275 8.850 9.3509.300 36.775100T

O livia  Am itay373
Fa irland

9.050 9.275 9.3509.100 36.775100T

Aubreauna  M ay316
Docksiders

9.100 9.750 9.2008.700 36.750104T

Breckin S ontz408
Frederick

9.200 9.450 9.5508.550 36.750104T

Gabr ie lle  M illw ood379
Fa irland

9.500 9.000 8.9009.350 36.750104*

Char lotte  Ness730
W in-W in

9.000 9.500 9.3508.900 36.750104*

Nia  Kom be-Ja rvis362
EGS

8.850 9.150 9.2509.500 36.750104T

Chloe  Gordon116
1st C lass

9.225 8.900 9.4259.200 36.750104T

S arah Ea ton516
North Shore

9.350 9.400 8.7509.250 36.750104T

S ena i Ca rr374
Fa irland

9.150 9.250 9.0009.350 36.750104T

S ani Johnson700
Unique

9.350 9.100 9.1009.200 36.750104T

S ofya  Agraw a l297
Columbia

9.300 9.675 9.1008.650 36.725113T

Nico le  Hew itt203
A ll Pro

9.000 9.000 9.4759.250 36.725113T

S ophie  S haple igh110
1st C lass

8.800 9.200 9.3259.400 36.725113T

Br ianna  Horm an395
F lips

9.350 9.050 9.6508.650 36.700116T

Am aya  M ullings729
W in-W in

9.300 9.600 8.4009.400 36.700116T

Ke llyann Coccia191
ACPR 

9.550 9.100 9.4008.650 36.700118T

S um m er Pedigo157
4 Star

8.600 9.400 9.2509.450 36.700119T

Kam ar i Cope land701
Unique

9.400 9.200 9.2008.900 36.700119T
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Hayley W erner821
FCY

9.325 9.000 9.0509.325 36.700119T

Dakota  Evans634
Silv er Stars-SS

8.975 9.400 9.3508.950 36.675122T

Anne  M a456
Freestate

9.025 9.400 9.0009.250 36.675122T

Danie lle  Gedz503
North Shore

9.000 8.800 9.7509.100 36.650124T

M ade le ine  Kuhl214
A ll Pro

9.300 9.150 9.1509.050 36.650124T

Eva  F laherty644
Silv er Stars-SS

9.000 9.250 9.1509.250 36.650124T

Kynda ll T a rry138
1st C lass

8.900 9.300 9.1509.275 36.625127 

Joe lle  Ba rksda le670
Sportsplex

9.225 8.900 8.8509.625 36.600128T

Natanie lle  Doss702
Unique

9.050 8.800 9.2009.550 36.600128T

Lou-Anh S innassam y348
Dynamite

9.150 9.800 8.2009.425 36.575130T

Brooke  M ar ini401
F lips

8.700 9.450 9.0009.425 36.575130T

M organ Pipe r158
4 Star

8.875 9.400 9.1009.200 36.575130T

T aylor  Ca rdw e ll139
1st C lass

9.350 9.200 8.8009.225 36.575130T

S am antha  Low e777
Ay rlawn

8.900 9.150 9.2009.325 36.575134T

Em ily M ackintosh433
Frederick

8.700 9.650 9.1509.050 36.550135T

Rebecca  Adlin637
Silv er Stars-SS

8.450 9.450 9.0509.600 36.550135T

Kor ie  A s iedu750
Coppermine

8.750 9.100 9.2009.500 36.550135T

Ka itlin M cGuir l412
Frederick

8.600 9.450 9.3009.200 36.550135T

T aylor  Br inkm an494
Hill's

9.200 9.350 9.1508.850 36.550135T

Eliana  Fe ldm an217
A ll Pro

9.300 9.200 8.8509.200 36.550135T

Cather ine  Robbins525
Rebounders

9.200 9.225 9.5008.600 36.525141T

M aKae la  M a inor310
Columbia

9.000 9.200 9.0009.325 36.525141T

M akiya  Pa rke r698
Unique

9.000 9.600 9.3508.550 36.500143T

T egan Gesua ldi328
Docksiders

8.700 9.400 9.2009.200 36.500143T
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Vanessa  Lynn343
Dynamite

9.450 9.700 8.7008.600 36.450145T

S arah Goodm an369
Fa irland

9.200 9.300 9.5008.450 36.450145T

Lyla  M arucut760
Coppermine

8.800 9.400 8.8009.450 36.450147T

Grace  T urner176
4 Star

9.200 8.750 9.2509.250 36.450148T

Indiyah Jackson661
Sportsplex

9.200 9.050 9.1009.100 36.450148T

A lison C lingan142
4 Star

9.175 9.150 9.7008.400 36.425150T

S um m er T e iche rt674
Thriv e

8.500 9.325 9.4009.200 36.425150T

Kendyl Fa rre ll244
Beach Bounders

8.775 9.350 9.0009.300 36.425150T

Isabe l Rece ly745
Coppermine

8.525 9.600 8.8509.400 36.375153 

Eden S hupp175
4 Star

8.500 9.450 9.2009.200 36.350154T

Kennedy Cary725
W in-W in

9.450 9.150 8.9008.850 36.350154T

Ella  O 'Br ien603
Thriv e

9.000 9.200 8.8509.300 36.350154T

Julia  Bianchini220
A ll Pro

9.675 9.000 8.3509.300 36.325157T

Nata lie  M a la rkey651
Silv er Stars-SS

8.300 9.400 9.2009.425 36.325157T

Na ilah Char les485
Hill's

8.500 9.300 9.1009.425 36.325157T

Elana  W a lle r330
Docksiders

9.000 9.000 9.1009.225 36.325157T

M ade line  Rem ente r247
Beach Bounders

8.550 9.350 8.8509.550 36.300161T

S arah How ley150
4 Star

8.250 9.350 9.5009.200 36.300161T

A lani A lleyne383
Fa irland

9.100 9.400 8.9008.900 36.300161T

Na im a W ray489
Hill's

9.050 8.900 9.0009.350 36.300161T

T aylor  Koehl493
Hill's

9.150 9.150 8.9009.100 36.300161T

M icah M ille r744
Coppermine

8.825 9.200 8.8009.450 36.275166T

M iya  Green329
Docksiders

8.700 9.175 9.0009.400 36.275166T

S arah S ilva514
North Shore

8.550 9.400 8.8509.450 36.250168T
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Am anda  Beaver234
A ll Pro

9.350 9.000 9.4508.450 36.250168T

Er ika  Landree267
Columbia

8.600 9.400 9.2509.000 36.250168T

Jenna  M asta lski331
Docksiders

9.050 8.900 9.2009.100 36.250168T

Niko le tta  Papaevange lou347
Dynamite

9.550 9.575 8.6008.500 36.225172T

Elana  Heym an747
Coppermine

8.400 9.250 9.0009.575 36.225172T

S hir in Bahar lou523
Rebounders

9.550 8.800 9.3758.500 36.225172T

S avannah Henry502
North Shore

8.775 9.500 9.0508.900 36.225172T

A le jandra  Koppersm ith620
Silv er Stars-SS

8.200 9.350 9.4259.250 36.225172T

Jillian Donm oyer448
Freestate

9.125 9.250 9.0008.850 36.225172T

Abiga il Gross649
Silv er Stars-SS

8.400 9.500 8.9509.350 36.200178T

Nadia  Abdolahi317
Docksiders

9.200 9.500 8.7508.750 36.200178T

Kar ly Nem ec526
Rebounders

8.750 9.400 9.7008.300 36.150180T

M akyla  Harvey284
Columbia

8.400 9.500 9.0509.200 36.150180T

S ydney M cNe il687
Top F light

9.400 9.050 9.3508.350 36.150180T

Kenna  Coste llo218
A ll Pro

9.100 8.750 9.0509.250 36.150180T

A lys ia  V aca483
Hill's

8.350 9.550 8.8509.375 36.125184T

M akayla  Gray699
Unique

8.600 8.950 9.1009.475 36.125184T

S iena  S a llus tio613
Severna Park

8.475 8.850 9.4009.400 36.125184T

Em erson Guinte r321
Docksiders

8.400 9.200 9.7508.750 36.100187T

Phoebe  M ille r746
Coppermine

8.300 9.275 9.1509.375 36.100187T

Anne lise  Ingham307
Columbia

8.150 9.475 9.2259.225 36.075189 

Nia  Hudson635
Silv er Stars-SS

8.500 9.625 8.9009.025 36.050190T

Cassandra  M auck599
Severna Park

7.850 9.400 9.5009.300 36.050190T

S ofia  Fe ige -Pa rraguez633
Silv er Stars-SS

8.600 9.400 8.7509.300 36.050190T
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Olivia  W ade378
Fa irland

9.000 9.000 8.9009.150 36.050190T

M organ Donohoe258
Columbia

9.050 8.900 9.1009.000 36.050190T

T am aya  Jordan418
Frederick

9.150 9.000 9.7758.100 36.025195T

Aden S aylor121
1st C lass

9.175 9.550 9.0508.250 36.025195T

M ar ia  S ulm onte410
Frederick

9.050 8.300 9.4259.250 36.025195T

M olly S urm a461
Freestate

8.525 9.150 9.0509.300 36.025195T

Ka itlyn Grzenda505
North Shore

9.150 8.200 9.6509.000 36.000199T

Gabr ie lla  T uw iner424
Frederick

8.800 9.050 9.5008.650 36.000199T

Kate lyn Gle rum571
Thriv e

8.600 9.250 8.7009.450 36.000199T

Holly Adam s768
Ay rlawn

8.350 9.200 9.4509.000 36.000199T

Jaym e Gorm an148
4 Star

8.650 9.450 9.1008.800 36.000199T

S ole il Chapm an371
Fa irland

8.800 9.350 9.1508.700 36.000199T

M adison Puhl459
Freestate

8.800 9.300 8.6009.300 36.000199T

C la ra  Ba rtram627
Silv er Stars-SS

8.900 9.050 9.0009.050 36.000199T

F lynn Pe ljovich743
Coppermine

8.400 9.525 8.8509.200 35.975207 

Lyndsey Hoggard675
Thriv e

8.650 8.100 9.7509.450 35.950208T

M organ Hug524
Rebounders

8.650 9.150 9.6508.500 35.950209T

M adison Russ572
Thriv e

8.350 9.600 9.1008.900 35.950210T

Gre ta  M agary342
Dynamite

9.150 9.500 8.4508.850 35.950210T

O livia  S ullivan409
Frederick

9.100 8.550 9.5008.800 35.950210T

Danica  Cooper237
A ll Pro

9.500 8.750 9.0008.700 35.950210T

Katia  Cadavid577
Thriv e

8.750 8.800 8.9509.450 35.950210T

Kayla  Gutie rrez114
1st C lass

9.400 9.000 9.0008.550 35.950210T

M egan W hee le r617
Silv er Stars-SS

8.200 9.350 9.2509.150 35.950210T
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M akayla  Pra tt748
Coppermine

8.500 9.300 8.8509.300 35.950210T

M iche lle  Cam eron772
Ay rlawn

9.075 8.950 8.6509.275 35.950218T

Ruby Kotok454
Freestate

9.200 8.700 9.2008.850 35.950219T

Norah Goff487
Hill's

9.325 9.100 8.4509.050 35.925220T

Br ianna  M cKnight653
Silv er Stars-SS

8.750 8.800 9.0759.300 35.925221T

Randi Godard709
W in-W in

8.575 9.050 9.0509.250 35.925222T

Caro line  S orensen274
Columbia

9.475 9.175 8.6008.650 35.900223T

S age  T hom as492
Hill's

9.450 8.650 8.8009.000 35.900223T

Br iana  Pum phrey574
Thriv e

8.450 9.250 8.8509.350 35.900223T

Em ily Rosenkoe tte r596
Severna Park

8.550 9.350 8.7509.250 35.900223T

M a llory S chlosse r159
4 Star

8.700 9.350 8.6009.250 35.900223T

S ophia  M yers647
Silv er Stars-SS

8.625 8.900 9.0509.325 35.900223T

Lane  Donahoe591
Severna Park

9.200 9.000 8.4009.300 35.900223T

S ydney A kpebu769
Ay rlawn

8.550 8.850 9.2509.250 35.900223T

A lyssa  Johnson586
Severna Park

9.100 8.800 9.2008.800 35.900223T

Ellie  Oakes756
Coppermine

8.500 9.150 9.1009.150 35.900223T

Abby Deshong143
4 Star

8.625 8.950 9.4508.850 35.875233T

S ince re  Chase631
Silv er Stars-SS

8.600 9.200 8.8009.275 35.875233T

Kather ine  Blackstone771
Ay rlawn

8.475 9.250 9.0009.150 35.875233*

Caro line  Yeagle749
Coppermine

8.475 9.250 9.0009.150 35.875233*

Ire land Payne810
FCY

9.100 8.550 9.6008.600 35.850237T

Georgia  Holden129
1st C lass

9.000 9.600 8.7508.500 35.850238T

Lilly Dugan223
A ll Pro

9.500 9.450 8.3008.600 35.850238T

Em m y S hipley399
F lips

8.550 9.450 9.0008.850 35.850238T
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M ade lynn T regoning432
Frederick

8.600 9.450 8.9008.900 35.850238T

Nata lie  Reed569
Thriv e

8.400 9.100 9.4008.950 35.850238T

Lila  Leavey442
Freestate

8.600 9.250 8.6509.350 35.850238T

Annabe lle  S egree605
Thriv e

8.450 9.150 9.3008.950 35.850238T

S ydnee  S pencer205
A ll Pro

9.250 9.000 9.2508.350 35.850238T

Aya  Lovick667
Sportsplex

9.000 8.850 9.0508.950 35.850238T

Jenna  S ortis io111
Thriv e

8.850 9.000 9.8258.150 35.825247T

M ade line  T aylor136
1st C lass

8.800 9.525 8.9008.600 35.825247T

Joce lyn S anchez201
A ll Pro

8.550 9.100 8.8509.325 35.825247T

Ava  Gr iffin767
Ay rlawn

8.250 9.400 8.7009.450 35.800250T

Kar i M anzo626
Silv er Stars-SS

8.000 9.350 9.0009.450 35.800250T

S ha ina  Nussbaum377
Fa irland

9.250 9.300 8.2009.050 35.800250T

M adison D'Am ico734
W in-W in

9.050 9.150 8.8008.800 35.800250T

Chr is tina  Prudhom m e293
Columbia

8.900 8.500 9.6758.700 35.775254T

Isabe lla  V ie tor is119
1st C lass

8.950 9.150 8.6509.025 35.775254T

M iranda  M oody643
Silv er Stars-SS

9.000 8.100 9.6509.000 35.750256T

Cam den M urphy550
Thriv e

8.500 8.300 9.4009.550 35.750256T

Nadine  M aggio610
Severna Park

9.025 8.750 8.5009.475 35.750256T

M adison Cooper480
Hill's

9.250 9.000 8.8008.700 35.750256T

O livia  Bos287
Columbia

8.575 9.650 8.3509.150 35.725260T

O livia  Bashura289
Columbia

8.600 9.375 8.7509.000 35.725260T

Re id Duran385
Fa irland

8.450 9.600 9.0508.600 35.700262T

A llana  S egree604
Thriv e

8.150 9.200 8.8509.500 35.700262T

Ragan S m ithdea l641
Silv er Stars-SS

7.950 9.150 9.3009.300 35.700262T
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Ade la ide  Br itten264
Columbia

8.800 9.050 9.2008.650 35.700262T

T aylor  Preston380
Fa irland

8.525 8.650 9.4509.050 35.675266T

Payton Gish145
4 Star

8.750 9.375 8.8508.700 35.675266T

Ellie  S heare r441
Freestate

9.025 8.550 8.7509.350 35.675266T

Courtney Bya rd192
ACPR 

8.400 8.550 9.5009.200 35.650269T

M ackenz ie  Pa rks428
Frederick

8.600 9.450 8.9008.700 35.650269T

Gabr ie lle  Concepcion794
FCY

9.000 9.400 9.3007.950 35.650269T

Ayanna  Postlew a ite141
1st C lass

9.300 8.750 8.8008.800 35.650269T

M ona  Zand304
Columbia

8.500 9.150 8.8009.200 35.650269T

S car le tt Burton791
FCY

8.550 9.200 8.8009.100 35.650269T

Cora  Pra tt197
ACPR 

9.225 8.450 9.6008.350 35.625275T

Cass idy Brende l531
Rebounders

9.400 8.450 9.5758.200 35.625275T

M ackenz ie  Kilgore802
FCY

8.700 9.475 8.8508.600 35.625275T

Lara  Ja rvis464
Hill's

8.850 8.750 9.4258.600 35.625275T

S ophia  W eston472
Hill's

8.725 9.400 8.2509.250 35.625275T

Zoe  Kopp152
4 Star

8.375 9.200 8.8509.200 35.625275T

Georgia  Ye lton172
4 Star

8.500 9.450 8.4509.200 35.600281T

Abiga il Duzan519
North Shore

8.300 9.400 9.2008.700 35.600281T

India  Rodgers672
Sportsplex

8.200 9.150 9.0009.250 35.600281T

Addie  S chne ide r411
Frederick

7.750 9.700 9.2508.850 35.550284T

Chr is tina  Co llins387
F lips

9.000 8.100 9.3009.150 35.550284T

Avantika  Pandey495
Hill's

8.100 9.250 9.2009.000 35.550284T

Cate  Hens ley154
4 Star

8.850 9.000 9.2508.450 35.550284T

Em m a Goodr ich392
F lips

8.600 9.050 8.7509.150 35.550284T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S p o rts p le x G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 7  M a ry la n d  X -C e l S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  5-7, 2017

Page:  13
P rin te d : 5 /7 /2 0 1 7  7 :1 9 :0 5  P M

W ome n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Bianca  M artinez823
Dynamite

9.000 8.800 9.1508.600 35.550284T

Kendra  Ross673
Sportsplex

8.450 9.575 8.4509.050 35.525290T

T aylor  S tra tford123
1st C lass

8.325 9.500 8.7009.000 35.525290T

O livia  T uw iner427
Frederick

8.475 9.300 9.1008.650 35.525290T

M organ Lipansky482
Hill's

8.775 9.050 8.5009.200 35.525290T

Ka itlynn Gilbe rt501
North Shore

8.750 8.050 9.1009.600 35.500294T

Ella  M eyerm ann403
F lips

8.550 9.200 8.8508.900 35.500294T

Kylen Quinones598
Severna Park

8.450 8.950 9.1508.950 35.500294T

Nina  Am ani-Dove301
Columbia

8.950 9.200 8.4008.925 35.475297T

Kam br iah W atson171
4 Star

8.475 9.150 9.0508.800 35.475297T

Gianna  Ellis450
Freestate

8.825 9.000 8.6509.000 35.475297T

M iche lle  Rem y381
Fa irland

8.750 9.600 8.2508.850 35.450300T

Keniyah M cGill221
A ll Pro

9.500 9.150 9.2007.600 35.450300T

Julia  Rubino573
Thriv e

8.300 9.500 8.4509.200 35.450302T

S eason Jackson630
Silv er Stars-SS

8.650 9.300 9.1008.400 35.450303T

Nina  Fe rnandez655
Silv er Stars-SS

8.100 9.250 9.1009.000 35.450303T

Avery Levy666
Sportsplex

8.900 9.200 8.9008.450 35.450305T

Am e lia  S chrecke r112
1st C lass

8.600 9.150 9.1008.600 35.450306T

Nata lie  Dem psey807
FCY

8.600 8.900 9.1508.800 35.450306T

Ka itlyn De llinge r164
4 Star

8.150 9.575 9.0508.650 35.425308T

S ahara  Chapm an364
Fa irland

9.450 8.650 9.3757.950 35.425308T

Kylee  Hollim an242
Beach Bounders

8.975 8.400 9.5258.500 35.400310T

Audrey M agnus431
Frederick

8.350 9.350 8.7508.950 35.400310T

Brooklyn W eddle751
Coppermine

8.500 9.050 8.7509.100 35.400310T
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Anissa  Gill679
TNT

8.350 9.000 9.0009.050 35.400310T

Chloe  Herre ra167
4 Star

7.600 9.300 8.8009.650 35.350314T

Ca itlin Ke im ig435
Freestate

8.750 8.250 9.6008.750 35.350314T

Ashlee  Pra ll517
North Shore

8.550 9.500 8.4508.850 35.350314T

M akenna  Burke188
ACPR 

9.450 8.250 9.2508.400 35.350314T

M a lia  Redm ond365
Fa irland

9.000 8.450 9.4508.450 35.350314T

A lycia  R ive ra397
F lips

8.250 9.350 8.6509.100 35.350314T

Chloe  Cook182
4 Star

9.100 9.250 8.8008.200 35.350314T

M a is ie  S trom berg721
W in-W in

8.800 9.250 8.3009.000 35.350314T

S am antha  S ca tes816
FCY

8.250 8.950 9.2008.950 35.350314T

M adison M atlock690
Top F light

9.050 8.650 9.1008.550 35.350314T

Am ber Rayford811
FCY

8.550 9.050 9.0008.750 35.350314T

M ir iam  C rouse560
Thriv e

8.500 8.150 9.5759.100 35.325325 

Caro line  Fe inroth468
Hill's

8.675 8.500 9.5008.625 35.300326T

Zoe  Rogers704
Unique

9.300 8.600 8.2509.150 35.300326T

Hope  Hom ontow ski169
4 Star

8.400 8.750 9.3008.850 35.300326T

Baylie  T hom as508
North Shore

8.400 9.100 8.9008.900 35.300326T

Kim ber ly M olchan103
1st C lass

9.100 8.850 8.5008.850 35.300330T

Kr is tine  Hilbe rt522
Rebounders

9.050 9.050 8.7008.500 35.300331T

T aylor  W r ight367
Fa irland

9.325 8.600 8.9008.450 35.275332T

Caro line  Ne isw ender642
Silv er Stars-SS

9.200 9.000 9.2757.800 35.275332T

Lia  Ba rrow568
Thriv e

9.400 8.900 9.4507.500 35.250334T

F iona  F itzS im ons645
Silv er Stars-SS

8.150 9.200 8.7009.200 35.250334T

Liza  Yannone552
Thriv e

8.950 9.200 9.1507.950 35.250334T
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Jos lin S ha ffe r248
Beach Bounders

9.100 9.000 8.8508.300 35.250334T

A lexandra  S nave ly118
1st C lass

8.600 8.750 9.1008.800 35.250334T

Em m a Longus804
FCY

8.750 9.050 8.4509.000 35.250334T

S arah Junior117
1st C lass

8.500 9.000 8.8508.900 35.250334T

Quinn Lans ing665
Sportsplex

8.750 8.850 8.8008.850 35.250334T

Em ily C Lunk582
Thriv e

8.050 9.250 8.7509.175 35.225342T

Eleanor T aylor781
Ay rlawn

8.675 8.200 9.1509.200 35.225342T

Em ily Co llins597
Severna Park

8.475 8.650 9.2008.900 35.225342T

Casey Gish576
Thriv e

8.200 9.700 8.2509.050 35.200345T

Row an Vessey288
Columbia

8.200 9.250 9.3008.450 35.200345T

Rhaya  Jacobs625
Silv er Stars-SS

8.650 9.200 9.3008.050 35.200345T

Isabe lla  Lew is695
Unique

8.850 8.650 8.4009.300 35.200345T

Kate  Fee654
Silv er Stars-SS

8.800 9.150 9.1008.150 35.200345T

Ashley Gilbey292
Columbia

8.750 8.450 9.1008.900 35.200345T

T aylor  T hornes254
Beach Bounders

9.000 9.050 8.6008.550 35.200345T

Lauren Dona ldson290
Columbia

9.300 7.950 9.1508.750 35.150352T

S kyla r  P lante178
4 Star

8.450 9.000 8.6009.100 35.150352T

Joce lyn F lores798
FCY

8.750 8.950 8.4009.050 35.150352T

Rakshitha  Prakash303
Columbia

8.600 8.950 8.5509.050 35.150352T

S ydney George664
Sportsplex

8.750 9.050 8.7508.600 35.150352T

Hannah S tout208
A ll Pro

8.800 8.850 9.0008.500 35.150352T

Julia  Doolittle416
Frederick

8.700 8.800 9.5258.100 35.125358T

Cass idy W ildas in822
FCY

8.750 8.450 9.4758.450 35.125358T

A ins ley Kinlaw113
1st C lass

8.650 9.175 9.2508.050 35.125358T
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Leah Bulson439
Freestate

8.300 9.250 8.8008.750 35.100361T

Ja ida  Adkins231
A ll Pro

9.200 8.600 8.6008.700 35.100361T

Julianne  Vengroski278
Columbia

8.300 9.050 8.7509.000 35.100361T

Kays ie  Kocs is694
Unique

9.250 7.450 9.2509.125 35.075364T

Avah Harr is707
W in-W in

8.650 8.150 9.1759.100 35.075364T

Er in O 'Connor601
Severna Park

8.675 9.050 8.6008.750 35.075364T

T a 'Nya  Cutle r253
Beach Bounders

8.200 8.950 8.8509.050 35.050367T

Ava  S om ers130
1st C lass

8.900 9.050 8.5508.550 35.050368T

Em ily Law rence455
Freestate

8.600 9.000 8.8508.600 35.050369T

Er ika  Hebb716
W in-W in

8.550 8.850 8.7508.900 35.050370T

Eliana  W ong462
Freestate

9.125 9.500 7.6508.750 35.025371T

Apr il M cCa ll624
Silv er Stars-SS

9.000 9.175 9.0007.850 35.025371T

S ydney Gray504
North Shore

7.500 9.350 9.4508.700 35.000373T

Kr is tin Ke lly273
Columbia

8.550 8.850 9.4508.150 35.000373T

V ictor ia  M itnik778
Ay rlawn

8.450 9.250 8.5508.750 35.000373T

Hanna  W a lls250
Beach Bounders

8.650 8.550 8.6009.200 35.000373T

Charo le tte  Kram er579
Thriv e

8.000 9.000 9.0508.950 35.000373T

Jordan W estin108
1st C lass

8.900 8.900 8.7508.450 35.000373T

Cass idy Boucher327
Docksiders

8.700 8.600 8.9008.800 35.000373T

O livia  A lva rez298
Columbia

8.700 8.800 8.7008.800 35.000373T

Abby Updike419
Frederick

8.325 9.300 8.7008.650 34.975381T

Nico le  Ro llins366
Fa irland

8.625 8.600 8.6509.100 34.975381T

A lexandra  M ason458
Freestate

8.550 9.250 8.6508.500 34.950383T

M adison Yingling688
Top F light

9.000 8.750 9.0508.150 34.950383T
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Julianne  W agoner259
Columbia

9.150 8.550 9.6257.600 34.925385T

Isabe l Hem brough774
Ay rlawn

8.675 9.300 8.9008.050 34.925385T

Lydia  W hite465
Hill's

8.200 8.150 9.5509.000 34.900387T

Eve lyn S chultz388
F lips

8.350 9.100 9.2508.200 34.900387T

Elizabe th Roros558
Thriv e

8.800 8.200 9.2008.700 34.900387T

Rabiya tou Bah724
W in-W in

8.000 9.100 8.7509.050 34.900387T

Ange lique  M cCarney680
TNT

9.100 8.650 9.0008.150 34.900387T

O livia  S m ith166
4 Star

8.600 8.800 8.9008.600 34.900387T

Hannah Krum pach763
East W est Stars

8.825 8.050 9.4508.550 34.875393 

Rebecca  Greenberg452
Freestate

8.400 9.200 8.7008.550 34.850394T

Car ly Greenberger263
Columbia

8.000 8.700 9.1509.000 34.850394T

Va le r ia  Guillen-S anchez773
Ay rlawn

8.750 9.000 8.4008.700 34.850394T

Jade  Rosse llin i697
Unique

8.800 8.650 8.6508.750 34.850394T

Lacey Bullen570
Thriv e

8.225 8.600 9.2508.750 34.825398 

Danica  M cM ullen507
North Shore

7.600 9.400 8.8508.950 34.800399T

Neyla  Ca rr372
Fa irland

9.000 9.250 8.3508.200 34.800399T

R iley Yeam an160
4 Star

8.400 8.800 8.4509.150 34.800399T

Courtney Em berson151
4 Star

8.650 8.900 8.3508.900 34.800399T

A lyssa  Johnson437
Freestate

8.525 8.900 9.5007.850 34.775403T

Courtlynn Edw ards575
Thriv e

8.500 9.400 8.0008.875 34.775404T

S ie rra  Br iggs190
ACPR 

9.375 7.850 9.1508.400 34.775405T

M organ Leecost425
Frederick

9.275 8.950 9.0507.500 34.775406T

S hania  Davidson714
W in-W in

9.225 9.150 9.1007.300 34.775406T

Niche lle  Desbordes271
Columbia

8.775 9.000 9.1507.850 34.775408T
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Eve lin He ine394
F lips

8.375 8.950 8.3509.100 34.775409T

Anca  Bouvie r341
Dynamite

8.725 9.050 8.7008.300 34.775409T

Annabe lle  Gannon277
Columbia

7.500 8.950 8.8009.500 34.750411T

S im one  S anchez740
Coppermine

8.650 9.150 8.8008.150 34.750411T

Caro line  V a rn590
Severna Park

8.400 8.550 8.6509.150 34.750411T

Ava  T ran819
FCY

8.400 8.700 8.5509.100 34.750411T

A lexis  Pa rk434
Frederick

8.400 9.475 8.0008.850 34.725415T

Courtney Landry174
4 Star

8.375 9.050 8.3508.950 34.725415T

A ja  Cooper795
FCY

9.100 9.350 8.8007.450 34.700417T

Lee  Robe ll511
North Shore

8.500 9.350 9.0007.850 34.700417T

Rebecca  T om s818
FCY

8.700 9.000 9.3007.700 34.700417T

M olly Russe ll323
Docksiders

9.300 8.500 8.6008.300 34.700417T

Anna  S cofie ld710
W in-W in

8.800 9.250 8.6508.000 34.700421T

M ackenz ie  Julian106
1st C lass

8.650 8.850 8.4008.800 34.700422T

Ha iley Boyd557
Thriv e

9.050 8.050 9.6757.900 34.675423T

Annie  S hee ts785
FCY

9.275 7.800 9.5508.050 34.675423T

Danie lle  Ghine682
Top F light

8.600 8.300 9.4508.300 34.650425T

Nicho le  S avo ie532
Rebounders

8.500 8.300 9.0008.850 34.650425T

Carys  Donahoe592
Severna Park

8.200 9.000 8.7508.700 34.650425T

Hannah M ikha il636
Silv er Stars-SS

8.500 8.750 9.0008.400 34.650425T

Nata lie  S w ope722
W in-W in

8.300 8.900 8.8008.650 34.650429T

Isabe lla  Boggs163
4 Star

8.525 8.650 9.3008.150 34.625430T

M a ia  T urpen656
Silv er Stars-SS

8.275 9.200 8.0009.150 34.625430T

T iffany Ra ines787
FCY

8.925 8.150 8.4509.100 34.625430T
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Cass ie  DeFeo319
Docksiders

9.050 8.550 9.2007.800 34.600433T

Ba iley S antoro720
W in-W in

8.150 9.150 8.2509.050 34.600433T

Br ia  T aylor668
Sportsplex

8.600 8.600 8.6508.750 34.600433T

Kaylee  Hens ley155
4 Star

8.250 9.150 8.2508.900 34.550436T

Rache l Ette r390
F lips

9.000 8.500 9.0008.050 34.550436T

Daniee le  M auck600
Severna Park

8.400 9.000 8.3008.850 34.550436T

Em ily Johnson453
Freestate

8.350 8.700 9.0008.500 34.550436T

Elena  Le ife rt628
Silv er Stars-SS

7.900 9.375 9.3007.950 34.525440T

Jahnae  Drum m ond527
Rebounders

8.950 8.200 9.3758.000 34.525440T

S avannah Gibson593
Severna Park

8.400 9.150 7.7509.200 34.500442T

Nico le  S chroeder559
Thriv e

8.650 9.000 8.8508.000 34.500442T

M ade liene  Jones677
Thriv e

7.650 9.250 8.3009.250 34.450444T

Eve lyn Greenberg451
Freestate

8.200 9.250 8.2508.750 34.450444T

S ophie  A ls ip170
4 Star

8.450 9.200 8.6008.200 34.450444T

C la ra  S hoppa779
Ay rlawn

8.150 8.900 8.9008.500 34.450447T

Am ber Putm an268
Columbia

8.100 8.950 9.2508.100 34.400448T

Em m a Booth685
Top F light

9.150 8.250 8.2508.750 34.400448T

Audrey Bennett790
FCY

8.050 8.550 9.1008.700 34.400448T

Genevieve  C re te lla796
FCY

8.200 9.100 8.6508.450 34.400448T

Divya  Bakshi445
Freestate

8.500 8.300 8.6009.000 34.400448T

Layla  Johnson440
Freestate

9.000 8.400 8.5508.450 34.400448T

Ashley Pr ice228
A ll Pro

8.875 8.950 7.8508.725 34.400448T

S am ina  Bha tia446
Freestate

8.200 8.750 8.5008.950 34.400448T

Zoe  Baber444
Freestate

8.300 9.000 8.1508.900 34.350456 
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Adr iana  W ood736
W in-W in

7.900 9.400 8.5008.500 34.300457T

O livia  Biava466
Hill's

8.450 8.400 9.4008.050 34.300457T

Julia  Hayunga686
Top F light

8.300 8.850 8.8508.300 34.300459T

Rachae l Kaplan535
Rebounders

8.500 8.150 8.8508.800 34.300460T

Irene  Goldste in549
Thriv e

8.925 8.500 8.7508.100 34.275461 

Leyla  Ennever715
W in-W in

8.450 9.250 7.5509.000 34.250462T

Joce lyn Castillo105
1st C lass

8.700 7.850 9.1508.550 34.250462T

Hannah Groves429
Frederick

8.700 9.000 8.8007.750 34.250462T

S am antha  Harr is322
Docksiders

8.250 8.400 9.0008.600 34.250462T

S ofia  Love land206
A ll Pro

8.650 8.300 8.5508.750 34.250462T

O livia  Henry621
Silv er Stars-SS

8.150 8.250 9.3258.500 34.225467T

T aylor  S tew art249
Beach Bounders

8.500 9.325 8.2008.200 34.225467T

S am antha  Baker286
Columbia

8.000 9.450 8.8007.950 34.200469T

Kie rs ten Fo ltz241
Beach Bounders

8.800 8.150 9.1008.150 34.200470T

M ackenz ie  Ruddick719
W in-W in

8.600 8.700 9.0507.850 34.200471T

Annabe lla  M ar iott808
FCY

8.450 8.400 8.5008.850 34.200471T

Br lie  Ziem ski753
Coppermine

8.350 8.400 8.7508.700 34.200471T

Ka lianna  Lyons805
FCY

8.200 9.325 8.4508.200 34.175474T

Grace  Ke im ig436
Freestate

8.625 8.800 7.9008.850 34.175474T

Gianna  Hill585
Severna Park

8.150 8.650 9.4507.900 34.150476T

Lillian W oodw ard782
Ay rlawn

8.500 7.850 9.3508.450 34.150477T

Lydia  He ine393
F lips

8.150 8.350 8.5009.150 34.150477T

Hannah M ille r681
Top F light

9.275 6.200 9.6509.000 34.125479T

Danie la  Co lom bi346
Dynamite

8.775 9.300 8.8007.250 34.125479T
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Kr is tina  Jones587
Thriv e

8.000 9.300 8.2008.600 34.100481T

Abiga il Backe rt187
ACPR 

8.800 7.500 9.0508.750 34.100481T

Gracie  W ikner476
Hill's

8.125 8.000 9.0508.900 34.075483 

Julia  De ll'A r icc ia619
Silv er Stars-SS

8.200 9.000 9.5507.300 34.050484T

M adison Houser396
F lips

7.500 9.150 9.1008.300 34.050485T

S ara -Ka te  King198
ACPR 

8.900 8.650 8.6507.850 34.050485T

Nia  Am ate280
Columbia

8.750 8.800 8.0008.500 34.050485T

Rache l Harbus538
Rebounders

8.725 8.650 8.8507.800 34.025488 

Ca itlin M claughlin195
ACPR 

8.800 8.400 8.8008.000 34.000489 

Jennife r  M unoz786
FCY

7.200 9.400 8.6508.700 33.950490T

M itra  Am inian691
Top F light

8.500 9.100 7.6508.700 33.950491T

O livia  Fa rnsw orth168
4 Star

8.250 8.950 8.5008.200 33.900492T

Kr is ten W agner257
Columbia

8.900 8.400 8.1508.450 33.900492T

Jillian Kules611
Severna Park

8.000 8.550 8.5508.800 33.900492T

S loane  Adam789
FCY

8.500 8.400 8.8008.150 33.850495 

Na ta lie  House357
EGS

8.850 9.050 8.6007.300 33.800496T

Dillan W illiam s784
FCY

8.700 7.950 9.0008.150 33.800497T

Kate lyn Pa rry809
FCY

8.325 7.900 8.5009.050 33.775498T

A llison Ba liba r344
Dynamite

8.325 9.000 8.8007.650 33.775498T

M ia  Pa lm ore266
Columbia

7.800 8.800 9.4007.750 33.750500T

Isabe lle  Poggy471
Hill's

8.000 9.400 7.8508.500 33.750500T

Chr is tina  Zhang484
Hill's

8.375 8.200 9.3757.800 33.750500T

Lauren Childress196
ACPR 

8.250 8.000 9.3008.200 33.750500T

Lilly Pa tr ick583
Severna Park

8.300 8.250 8.3008.900 33.750500T
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Rache l S m ith474
Hill's

8.500 8.750 8.1508.350 33.750500T

S am ara  C la r it793
FCY

8.000 8.900 8.3508.450 33.700506 

S ophia  Ginty294
Columbia

8.300 9.050 8.4007.900 33.650507 

Ke iran Paxton676
Thriv e

8.575 9.400 8.5007.150 33.625508T

S ofia  De lRosso-F reem an311
Columbia

8.075 8.950 8.3008.300 33.625508T

Ela ina  Kem p400
F lips

8.150 8.700 8.2508.500 33.600510 

Anna  W ohns igl308
Columbia

7.950 9.300 8.1008.150 33.500511T

A lexa  T aylor200
A ll Pro

8.250 8.050 8.3508.850 33.500511T

Abiga il Fe ltham797
FCY

8.550 8.350 8.3008.250 33.450513 

Rylee  LaT esta536
Rebounders

8.825 7.450 8.7008.400 33.375514 

A r ie lla  Ko lani803
FCY

7.000 9.500 8.3508.500 33.350515T

Diana  S m ith813
FCY

7.600 9.050 8.7008.000 33.350515T

Reanna  Picke r ing497
MGA

8.200 8.350 9.0007.750 33.300517T

Anji C laus689
Top F light

8.850 8.050 8.3508.050 33.300517T

Brysee  Fo lden359
EGS

8.400 7.950 8.8008.150 33.300519T

Jasm ine  Chan478
Hill's

8.600 7.950 8.6508.100 33.300519T

Zoe  M azerski270
Columbia

8.525 9.000 8.5507.200 33.275521 

M aKenz ie  S m ith161
4 Star

8.800 9.050 9.1506.250 33.250522T

Chloe  Pedigo156
4 Star

7.300 8.200 9.1008.650 33.250522T

Elisha  Henr iques539
Rebounders

8.450 7.750 9.1507.800 33.150524T

M organ S e iss185
ACPR 

9.050 8.600 9.0006.500 33.150524T

Leah Phe lps529
Rebounders

8.550 8.050 8.5508.000 33.150524T

M ar issa  R idde ll389
F lips

8.275 9.050 7.8507.800 32.975527 

T ahlea  M urray262
Columbia

8.500 8.000 8.9007.550 32.950528 
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Lily S e lle rs417
Frederick

9.050 8.000 9.0506.700 32.800529T

Leora  Leavey438
Freestate

8.500 7.800 8.3508.150 32.800529T

S abina  Holz275
Columbia

8.600 8.300 9.0006.750 32.650531 

Courtney Hicks528
Rebounders

8.700 7.950 8.9507.000 32.600532 

M iche lle  M artin193
ACPR 

7.650 7.850 8.8508.200 32.550533 

S ydney M a lasy349
Dynamite

8.100 8.250 9.0007.000 32.350534T

M organ Ka linow ski398
F lips

7.000 8.850 8.5008.000 32.350534T

Abiga il Roe lke812
FCY

8.800 8.700 8.6006.250 32.350534T

Brooke  T im m ins817
FCY

7.300 7.950 9.1007.950 32.300537T

Gracie  Edhegard449
Freestate

8.250 8.300 7.3508.400 32.300537T

Chr is tine  Love490
Hill's

8.100 8.500 8.5007.150 32.250539 

Elizabe th Jones588
Thriv e

7.300 9.050 8.2507.600 32.200540 

Jess ica  Kilgore801
FCY

8.200 7.350 8.7007.900 32.150541 

Rache l Bonnett475
Hill's

8.200 7.900 8.4007.600 32.100542T

S ylvie  Duthoy788
FCY

8.100 8.000 8.0008.000 32.100542T

Ava  Lorenze tti776
Ay rlawn

4.850 9.300 8.9009.000 32.050544 

Ka itlin Gregory463
Freestate

7.700 7.750 8.5008.050 32.000545 

S e lah Brashear706
W in-W in

8.350 8.500 8.8506.250 31.950546T

Grace  Dow e ll561
Severna Park

8.200 7.400 8.6007.750 31.950546T

S adie  Golden615
Severna Park

8.125 5.950 8.9008.850 31.825548 

T ae lor  Ray717
W in-W in

8.800 8.150 7.1007.500 31.550549 

Zohra  Abram479
Hill's

8.150 7.400 8.2507.600 31.400550 

Reagan S perry240
Beach Bounders

9.475 4.000 9.0758.750 31.300551T

Kayla  Bow m an565
Thriv e

7.350 8.100 8.8007.050 31.300552T
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Zoe  M cA fee179
4 Star

7.950 6.700 8.0008.150 30.800553 

Corynne  R ittne r355
EGS

8.550 7.250 9.0005.500 30.300554 

Brenna  Leste r153
4 Star

9.100 0.000 9.7009.150 27.950555 

Juiliena  Da iley594
Severna Park

8.550 5.000 7.6006.300 27.450556 

T iffany S o530
Rebounders

9.100 0.000 9.2008.800 27.100557 

Jo lena  Ager551
Thriv e

8.650 0.000 9.6008.800 27.050558 

Ha ley W hite564
Thriv e

8.475 0.000 9.0009.450 26.925559 

Jade  V incenti189
ACPR 

9.000 0.000 9.2008.150 26.350560 

S ydney T e ti602
Thriv e

8.650 0.000 9.0008.650 26.300561 

T aylor  Boyd609
Thriv e

0.000 8.250 9.6508.250 26.150562 

A lexa  Beauford608
Thriv e

8.350 0.000 8.9508.550 25.850563 

Isabe lle  S hepheard149
4 Star

0.000 8.200 9.0008.000 25.200564T

S te lla  T essa ro llo815
FCY

0.000 8.800 8.2508.150 25.200564T

Eva  Kir ila124
1st C lass

9.100 9.700 0.0000.000 18.800566 

T asha  How ard306
Columbia

0.000 9.300 0.0009.100 18.400567 

Ka te lyn S vitak556
Thriv e

8.800 9.400 0.0000.000 18.200568 

Kyia  Ke llahe r215
A ll Pro

0.000 8.150 0.0009.400 17.550569 

Georgiana  M atthew s413
Frederick

0.000 8.850 0.0007.550 16.400570 

M adison Reynolds404
F lips

0.000 0.000 8.8006.700 15.500571 
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